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         This Space for Architect/Engineer Approval

 Job Name__________________________Date_________

 Model Specified_____________________ Quantity______

 Customer/Wholesaler______________________________

 Contractor_______________________________________

 Architect/Engineer_________________________________
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Torx Wrench Adjustable
Flow Outlet 

Lever Arm
Lexan Blue

Slip Flange
Adjustable

3/8" NPT
Female Inlet

[79mm]
3 1/8"

[131mm]
5 3/16"

2"
[52mm]



2

4

1

3

ITEM NO. SALES NO. DESCRIPTION

1 016782-40 Adjustable Wall Flange Repair Kit
2 015588-40 Adjustable Outlet w/Torx Wrench
3 015589-40 Valve Assembly
4 015550-45 Lever Arm Repair Kit
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